12/03
12/05
12/10
12/12
12/17
12/19
1/02
1/07
1/09
1/14
1/15

11/25
12/2
12/6
12/11
12/13
12/16
12/18
12/26
12/26
12/27
12/27
1/3
1/3
1/6
1/8
1/10
1/15
1/17
1/29
1/31
213
2/5
216
217
2/11
2/13
2/19
2/21

12/2
12/10
12/17
12/21
1/3-4
1/06
1/14
2/4
2/18

Centennial High School Athletics, Winter, 2019-20

Allied Bowling

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Marriotts Ridge@Normandy
Glenelg @ Normandy
Howard @ Normandy

Mt. Hebron @ Normandy
River Hill @ Normandy
Marriotts Ridge@Normandy
Glenelg @ Normandy
Howard @ Normandy

Mt. Hebron @ Normandy
Marriotts Ridge@Normandy
Super Bowl @ Columbia

A 3:00
A 3:00
A 3:00
A 3:00
A 3:00
A 3:00
A 3:00
A 3:00
A 3:00
A 3:00
A 3:00

Boys JV & Varsity Basketball

Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday

Century (Scrimmage)
Frederick (Scrimmage)
Marriotts Ridge

Mt. Hebron

Reservoir

Laurel

Annapolis

St Charles @ Meade Trn.
Magruder @ Meade Trn.
St. Marys @ Meade Trn
LaPlate @ Meade Trn.
Atholton

Atholton

Winters Mill

Wilde Lake

Long Reach

River Hill

Howard

Glenelg

Oakland Mills
Lansdowne

Mt Hebron

Atholton

Atholton

Wilde Lake

River Hill

Glenelg

Hammond

H 3:30V/5:00JV
A 5:30/7:00
A 5:15/7:00
H 4:00/5:30
H 5:15/7:00
A 4:00/5:30
A 4:00/5:30
A 12:30 (3V)
A 8:00 (V)
A 11:00 (JV)
A 5:00 (V)
H 5:00 (JV)
A 7:00 (V)
A 5:00/6:30
A 4:00/5:30
A 5:15/7:00
H 4:00/5:30
H 5:15/7:00
A 4:00/5:30
A 5:15/7:00
A 3:45/5:15
A 4:00/5:30
A 5:00 (JV)
H 7:00 (V)
H 4:00/5:30
A 4:00/5:30
H 4:00/5:30
H 5:15/7:00

Bovs & Gihirls Indoorxr Track

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Fri/Sat

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Scrimmage @ PGSC
League Meet @ PGSC
League Meet @ PGSC
HoCty Winter Fest @ PGSC
US Army Hispanic Games
AA Cty Challenge @PGSC
Cty Championship @PGSC
3A Region Meet @ PGSC
3A State Meet @ PGSC

REVISED 10/22/19

A 4:00
A 4:00
A 4:00
9:00
A NY Armory
A 4:00
A 4:00
A 4:00
A 4:.00

Girls JV & Varsity Basketball

11/26  Tuesday
12/2 Monday
12/6 Friday

12/9 Monday
12/11  Wednesday
12/13  Friday
12/18  Wednesday
12/27  Friday
12/28  Saturday
1/3 Friday

1/3 Friday

1/8 Wednesday
1/10 Friday

1/15 Wednesday
1/17 Friday

1/24 Friday

1/29 Wednesday
1/31 Friday

2/3 Monday

2/5 Wednesday
2/6 Thursday

217 Friday
2/11 Tuesday
2/13 Thursday
2/19 Wednesday
2/21 Friday
12/5 Thursday
12/10  Tuesday
12/13-14 Fri/Sat
12/17  Tuesday
12/19  Thursday
1/3-4 Fri/Sat

17 Tuesday
1/9 Thursday

1/14 Tuesday
1/17-18 Friday
1/24 Friday
1/28 Tuesday
1/30 Thursday
2/4 Tuesday
2/21-22 Fri/Sat
2/28-29 Fri/Sat
3/6-7 Fri/Sat

North County (Scrimmage)
Oakdale (Scrimmage)
Marriotts Ridge
Western tech
Mt. Hebron
Reservoir

South River
Winters Mill Trn
Winters Mill Trn
Atholton
Atholton

Wilde Lake
Long Reach
River Hill
Howard
Dulaney
Glenelg

Oakland Mills
Winters Mill

Mt. Hebron
Atholton
Atholton

Wilde Lake
River Hill
Glenelg
Hammond

Wrestling
Oakland Mills

CHS & AHS @ LRHS

Bauerlein Duals @ ManValley

HAHS & WLHS @ CHS
Severna Park

Battlin Baron Duals@BCC
CHS & HOHS @ GHS
Eastern Tech

River Hill

Franklin Invite

Annapolis

Marriotts Ridge

Reservoir

Mt. Hebron

Cty Tournament @ TBA
Regionals@South River HS
States @ Show Place Arena

A 4:00/5:30
H 5:00V/6:30JV
H 5:15/7:00
H 4:00/5:30
A 4:00/5:30
A 5:15/7:00
H 4:00/5:30
A TBA

A TBA

H 3:30 (V)
A 5:15 (V)
H 4:00/5:30
H 5:15/7:00
A 4:00/5:30
A 5:15/7:00
H 4:00/5:30
H 4:00/5:30
H 5:15/7:00
A 5:00/6:30
H 4:00/5:30
A 3:30 (V)
H 5:00 (V)
A 4:00/5:30
H 4:00/5:30
A 4:00/5:30
A 5:15/7:00

H 4:00/5:30

A 4:00/5:30/7:00

A 4:00/9:00

H 4:00/5:30/7:00

A 4:00/5:30

A 4:00/9:00

A 4:00/5:30/7:00

H 4:00/5:30

H 4:00/5:30

A 4:00/9:00

A 4:00/5:30

A 4:00/5:30

H 4:00/5:30

H 4:00/5:30

A 5:00/9:00

A 5:00/10:00
2:30/9:30



